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No-Estt./2022/Holiday Date: 22 November, 2021 
 

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR 2022 
 

Sl No. Gazetted Holidays Date Day of Week 

1.  Republic Day 26.01.2022 Wednesday 

2.  Holi 18.03.2022 Friday 

3.  Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday 

4.  Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday 

5.  Id-Ul-Fitr * 03.05.2022 Tuesday 

6.  Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 

7.  Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)* 10.07.2022 Sunday 

8.  Muharram * 09.08.2022 Tuesday 

9.  Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 

10.  Janmashtami  19.08.2022 Friday 

11.  Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday 

12.  Maha Navmi (Dussehra) 04.10.2022 Tuesday 

13.  Vijaya Dashmi (Dussehra) 05.10.2022 Wednesday 

14.  Milad-Un-Nabi/Id-E-Milad/ Prophet 
Mohammad’s Birthday * 

09.10.2022 Sunday 

15.  Diwali (Deepavali) 24.10.2022 Monday 

16.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday 

17.  Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday 

*Subject to visibility of moon. 

Continued on page 2 



** 2 ** 
 

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS-2022 (Any two can be availed) 
 

Sl No. Restricted Holidays Date Day of Week 

01 New Year’s Day 01.01.2022 Saturday 

02 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday  09.01.2022 Sunday 

03 Lohri 13.01.2022 Thursday 

04 Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu / Pongal 14.01.2022 Friday 

05 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 05.02.2022 Saturday 

06 Hazrat Ali’s Birthday 15.02.2022 Tuesday 

07 Guru Ravidas’s Birthday 16.02.2022 Wednesday 

08 Shivaji Jayanti 19.02.2022 Saturday 

09 Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti 26.02.2022 Saturday 

10 Maha Shivratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 

11 Holika Dahan  17.03.2022 Thursday 

12 Dolyatra 18.03.2022 Friday 

13 Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi Padava/Ugadi/ Cheti Chand  02.04.2022 Saturday 

14 Ram Navami 10.04.2022 Sunday 

15 Vaisakhi / Vishu / Meshadi 14.04.2022 Thursday 
16 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam)  15.04.2022 Friday 

17 Easter Sunday 17.04.2022 Sunday 

18 Jamat-Ul-Vida 29.04.2022 Friday 

19 Guru Ravindra Nath’s Birthday 09.05.2022 Monday 

20 Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 Friday 

21 Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 Thursday 

22 Parsi New Year’s Day/Nauraj 16.08.2022 Tuesday 

23 Janmashtami (Smarta) 18.08.2022 Thursday 

24 Vinayaka Chaturthi /Ganesh Chaturthi 31.08.2022 Wednesday 

25 Onam or Thiru Onam Day 08.09.2022 Thursday 

26 Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 02.10.2022 Sunday  

27 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 03.10.2022 Monday 

28 Maharshi Valmiki’s Birthday 09.10.2022 Sunday 

29 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 13.10.2022 Thursday 

30 Naraka Chaturdasi 24.10.2022 Monday 

31 Govardhan Puja 25.11.2022 Tuesday 

32 Bhai Duj 26.11.2022 Wednesday 

33 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 30.10.2022 Sunday 

34 Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2022 Thursday 

35 Christmas Eve 24.12.2022 Saturday 

36 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday  29.12.2022 Thursday 
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Hkkjrh; çkS|ksfxdh laLFkku] Hkkjrh; [kfu fo|kihB ¼/kuckn½ 

ç'kklfud [k.M] LFkkiuk vuqHkkx 

 

la0&LFkkiuk@2022@vodk”k               fnukad 22 uoacj] 2021  

o’kZ & 2022 ds fy, vfuok;Z vodk”k lwph 

 

Øe la0 jktif=r vodk”k frfFk fnol 

1.  x.kra= fnol 26-01-2022 cq/kokj 

2.  gksyh  18-03-2022 “kqØokj 
3.  egkohj t;Urh 14-04-2022 xq#okj 

4.  xqM ÝkbZMs 15-04-2022 “kqØokj 

5.  bZn&my&fQrj 03-05-2022 eaxyokj 

6.  cq) iqf.kZek 16-05-2022 lkseokj 

7.  bZn&my&tqgk ¼cdjhn½ 10-07-2022 jfookj 

8.  eqgjZe 09-08-2022 eaxyokj 

9.  Lora=rk fnol  15-08-2022 lkseokj 

10.  tUek’Veh 19.08.2022 “kqØokj 

11.  xka/kh t;Urh 02-10-2022 jfookj 

12.  n”kgjk ¼egkuoeh½ 04-10-2022 eaxyokj 

13.  n”kgjk ¼fot;n”keh½ 05-10-2022 cq/kokj 

14.  feykn&mu&uch@bZn&,&feykn@eksgEen iSxEcj tUe fnol 09-10-2022 jfookj 

15.  fnokyh ¼nhikoyh½ 24-10-2022 lkseokj 

16.  xq# ukud t;Urh  08-11-2022 eaxyokj 

17.  fØlel 25-12-2022 jfookj 

 

*pk¡n fn[kkbZ nsus ds v/khu* 

 

                 i`’B---------------------2 

  



 

 

 

 

o’kZ & 2022 ds fy, oSdfYid vodk”k lwph ¼dsoy 02 dk ykHk mBk ldrs gS½ 
  

Øe la0 oSdfYid vodk”k frfFk fnol 

01 uoo’kZ fnol 01.01.2022 “kfuokj 

02 xq# xksfoUn flag t;Urh 09.01.2022 jfookj 

03 yksgjh  13.01.2022 xq#okj 

04 edj lØkfUr] fcgq] iksaxy 14.01.2022 “kqØokj 

05 olar iapeh@Jh iapeh  05.02.2022 “kfuokj 

06 gtjr vyh tUe fnol 15.02.2022 eaxyokj 

07 xq# jfonkl t;Urh  16.02.2022 cq/kokj 

08 f”kokth t;Urh  19.02.2022 “kfuokj 

09 Lokeh n;kuUn ljLorh t;Urh  26.02.2022 “kfuokj 

10 egkf”kojkf= 01-03-2022 eaxyokj 

11 gksfydk ngu 17.03.2022 xq#okj 

12 Mksy;k=k 18.03.2022 “kqØokj 

13 pS= “kqDyknh@xqM+h ikaM+ok@mxkMh@pSrh pkan@oS”kk[kh@fo”kq  02.04.2022 “kfuokj 

14 jkeuoeh 10.04.2022 jfookj 

15 oS”kk[kh@fc”kq@es”kknh 14.04.2022 xq#okj 

16 oS”kk[kknh ¼caxky½ cgx fcgq ¼vle½ 15.04.2022 “kqØokj 

17 bZLVj l.Ms 17.04.2022 jfookj 

18 tekr&my&fonk 29.04.2022 “kqØokj 

19 xq# jfoUnz ukFk t;Urh 09.05.2022 lkseokj 

20 jFk;k=k  01.07.2022 “kqØokj 

21 j{kkcU/ku 11.08.2022 xq#okj 

22 Ikkjlh uo o’kZ fnol@ukSjkt    16.08.2022 eaxyokj 

23 tUek’Veh ¼Lejr½ 18.08.2022 xq#okj 

24 fouk;d prqFkhZ@x.ks”k prqFkhZ 31.08.2022 cq/kokj 

25 vks.ke@fFk# vks.ke fnol 08.09.2022 xq#okj 

26 n”kgjk ¼egk lIreh½ 02.10.2022 jfookj 

27 n”kgjk ¼egk v’Veh½ 03.10.2022 lkseokj 

28 egkf"kZ okfYedh t;Urh 09.10.2022 jfookj 

29 ØdZ prqFkhZ ¼djok pkSFk½ 13.10.2022 xq#okj 

30 udZ prqn”kh 24.10.2022 lkseokj 

31 Xkkso)Zu iqtk 25.11.2022 eaxyokj 

32 HkkbZ nwt 26.11.2022 cq/kokj 

33 çfrgkj ‘k’Bh@lw;Z ‘k’Bh ¼NB iqtk½ 30.10.2022 jfookj 

34 xq# rsx cgknj “kgknr fnol  24.11.2022 xq#okj 

35 fØlel ioZ la/;k 24.12.2022 “kfuokj 

36 xq# xksfoUn flag t;Urh 29.12.2022 xq#okj 

 

 

             

             dqylfpo 

 

çfrfyfi % funs”kd  

  % lHkh foHkkxk/;{k@vuqHkkxh; vf/kdkjh@ØeZpkjh@lwpuk i`’B  


		2021-11-23T16:14:32+0530
	Pradhan Rajesh Kumar Sinha


		2021-11-23T16:15:16+0530
	Pradhan Rajesh Kumar Sinha


		2021-11-23T16:15:47+0530
	Pradhan Rajesh Kumar Sinha


		2021-11-23T16:17:24+0530
	Pradhan Rajesh Kumar Sinha




